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A range of robust weather-proof housings 
has been designed for the Lossnay 
LGH-RVX units, enabling them to be 
installed outside, either on the roof 
of a building or at ground level. 

The weather-proof housings are ideal 
for any application where indoor space 
is limited or restricted.

Key Features & Benefits:
Simple to construct in situ for easy installation
 
High quality galvanised steel treated with 
epoxy paint - durable protection against
all types of weather

Custom paint finishes available on request



Weather-proof Lossnay Housings are manufactured from high quality powder coated
galvanised steel. The housings are supplied flat-packed.

Weather-proof Lossnay Housings
Commercial Series

WEATHER-PROOF LOSSNAY HOUSINGS DIMENSIONS

LGH-25RVX3-E

LGH-35RVX3-E

LGH-50RVX3-E

LGH-65RVX3-E

LGH-80RVX3-E

LGH-100RVX3-E

LGH-150RVX3-E

LGH-200RVX3-E

879

1012

1160

1094

1150

1371

1150

1371

23.5

23.5

24.5

28.5

35.5

41.88

52

57

KS4-KWH25RVX

KS4-KWH35RVX

KS4-KWH50RVX

KS4-KWH65RVX3

KS4-KWH80RVX

KS4-KWH100RVX

KS4-KWH150RVX

KS4-KWH200RVX

Lossnay Unit A (mm) B (mm)

798

910

910

926

1164

1163

1164

1164

C (mm)

342

383

367

455

454

454

857

857

Weight (kg)MODEL
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UNITED KINGDOM Mitsubishi Electric Europe Living Environment Systems Division, Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 8XB, England.  Telephone: 01707 282880
IRELAND Mitsubishi Electric Europe, Westgate Business Park, Ballymount, Dublin 24, Ireland.  Telephone: (01) 419 8800  International code: (003531)

Country of origin: United Kingdom - Italy - Turkey - Japan - Thailand - Malaysia. ©Mitsubishi Electric Europe 2024. Mitsubishi and Mitsubishi Electric are trademarks of Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. The company reserves the right to make 
any variation in technical specification to the equipment described, or to withdraw or replace products without prior notification or public announcement. Mitsubishi Electric is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, 
illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. All goods are supplied subject to the Company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on 
request. Third-party product and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Note:  The fuse rating is for guidance only and please refer to the relevant databook for detailed specification. It is the responsibility of a qualified electrician/electrical engineer to select the correct cable size and fuse rating based on current 
regulation and site specific conditions. Mitsubishi Electric’s air conditioning equipment and heat pump systems contain a fluorinated greenhouse gas, R410A (GWP:2088), R290 (GWP:3), R32 (GWP:675), R407C (GWP:1774),
R134a (GWP:1430), R513A (GWP:631), R454B (GWP:466), R454C (GWP:148), R1234ze (GWP:7) or R1234yf (GWP:4). *These GWP values are based on Regulation (EU) No 517/2014 from IPCC 4th edition. In case of Regulation (EU) 
No.626/2011 from IPCC 3rd edition, these are as follows. R410A (GWP:1975), R32 (GWP:550), R407C (GWP:1650) or R134a (GWP:1300).

@meuk_les
@green_gateway

Mitsubishi Electric Living
Environmental Systems UK

Mitsubishi Electric Living
Environmental Systems UK

thehub.mitsubishielectric.co.uk

greengateway.mitsubishielectric.co.uk

Mitsubishi Electric
Cooling and Heating UK

mitsubishielectricuk_les

Effective as of July 2024


